
From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 3,344,855 167,245 3,512,100
Kazla 1,429 71 1,500
Lalbag 15,003,767 750,193 15,753,960
Mugdapara 952 48 1,000
Shere-B-Nagar 3,333 167 3,500
Swamibag 1,429 71 1,500
Tejgaon 4,226,807 211,343 4,438,150

Total 22,582,572 1,129,138 23,711,710
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Mugdapara 2,575,236 128,764 2,704,000

Total 2,576,188 128,812 2,705,000
Khilgaon 3,333 167 3,500
Mugdapara 6,190 310 6,500
Rajarbag 1,161,047 58,053 1,219,100
Satmasjid 1,905 95 2,000

Total 1,172,475 58,625 1,231,100
Motijheel 2,509,885 125,495 2,635,380
Mugdapara 1,429 71 1,500
Narinda 952 48 1,000
Satmasjid 2,381 119 2,500
Shere-B-Nagar 1,079,933 53,997 1,133,930
Shyampur 476 24 500

Total 3,595,055 179,755 3,774,810
Azimpur 1,375,189 68,761 1,443,950
Banglabazar 768,571 38,429 807,000
Kamrangirchar 2,060,752 103,038 2,163,790
Kazla 889,524 44,476 934,000
Khilgaon 1,164,952 58,248 1,223,200
Lalbag 2,857 143 3,000
Mugdapara 1,185,952 59,298 1,245,250
Narinda 728,571 36,429 765,000
Rajarbag 2,652,833 132,642 2,785,475
Satmasjid 1,344,285 67,215 1,411,500
Shamoly 705,566 35,279 740,845
Shere-B-Nagar 22,667 1,133 23,800
Swamibag 896,190 44,810 941,000
Tejgaon 5,537,617 276,883 5,814,500

Total 19,335,527 966,783 20,302,310

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Bank Asia

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank
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From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 104,762 5,238 110,000
Kamrangirchar 6,926,292 346,318 7,272,610
Lalbag 9,303,541 465,179 9,768,720
Mugdapara 2,864,283 143,217 3,007,500
Narinda 12,857 643 13,500
Satmasjid 26,190 1,310 27,500
Shamoly 2,381 119 2,500
Shere-B-Nagar 2,250,194 112,511 2,362,705
Swamibag 1,543,142 77,158 1,620,300
Tejgaon 10,476 524 11,000

Total 23,044,118 1,152,217 24,196,335
Kazla 5,714 286 6,000
Khilgaon 82,857 4,143 87,000
Mugdapara 611,047 30,553 641,600
Rajarbag 3,810 190 4,000
Swamibag 1,467,142 73,358 1,540,500

Total 2,170,570 108,530 2,279,100
Banglabazar 25,219 1,261 26,480
Kazla 4,190 210 4,400
Khilgaon 2,857 143 3,000
Matuail 8,925,227 446,267 9,371,494
Motijheel 12,289,907 614,503 12,904,410
Narinda 2,822,698 141,136 2,963,834
Satmasjid 78,429 3,921 82,350
Shamoly 1,558,213 77,912 1,636,125
Shyampur 6,311,549 315,582 6,627,131
Swamibag 4,762 238 5,000
Tejgaon 22,381 1,119 23,500

Total 32,045,432 1,602,292 33,647,724
Kakrail 14,286 714 15,000
Kamrangirchar 1,905 95 2,000
Kazla 5,714 286 6,000
Khilgaon 55,429 2,771 58,200
Mugdapara 37,143 1,857 39,000
Narinda 28,571 1,429 30,000
Rajarbag 2,334,751 116,739 2,451,490
Satmasjid 810,952 40,548 851,500
Shamoly 1,451,523 72,577 1,524,100
Shere-B-Nagar 8,571 429 9,000
Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 4,750,749 237,541 4,988,290
Rajarbag 965,856 48,294 1,014,150

Total 965,856 48,294 1,014,150

Brac Bank

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Janata Bank Limited
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From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Matuail 2,857 143 3,000
Motijheel 5,134,379 256,721 5,391,100
Shyampur 124,286 6,214 130,500

Total 5,261,522 263,078 5,524,600
Banglabazar 5,621,404 281,072 5,902,476
Kakrail 43,300 2,165 45,465
Kamrangirchar 8,943,363 447,167 9,390,530
Kazla 12,245,072 612,257 12,857,329
Khilgaon 7,403,794 370,183 7,773,977
Matuail 2,466,651 123,333 2,589,984
Motijheel 168,967 8,448 177,415
Mugdapara 4,446,659 222,336 4,668,995
Narinda 3,254,553 162,728 3,417,281
Rajarbag 2,645,594 132,280 2,777,874
Satmasjid 13,043,778 652,194 13,695,972
Shamoly 5,902,634 295,134 6,197,768
Shere-B-Nagar 6,355,342 317,768 6,673,110
Shyampur 2,186,062 109,304 2,295,366
Swamibag 6,712,651 335,633 7,048,284
Tejgaon 11,000,223 550,012 11,550,235

Total 92,440,045 4,622,016 97,062,061
Rajarbag 4,286 214 4,500
Satmasjid 80,952 4,048 85,000
Shamoly 2,857 143 3,000

Total 88,095 4,405 92,500
Azimpur 26,952 1,348 28,300
Lalbag 1,463,352 73,168 1,536,520

Total 1,490,304 74,516 1,564,820
Kazla 2,857 143 3,000
Rajarbag 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 3,677,616 183,884 3,861,500

Total 3,681,426 184,074 3,865,500

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank

Modhumoti Bank

NRB Bank

National Bank Limited
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From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 11,432,378 571,622 12,004,000
Kazla 4,571 229 4,800
Khilgaon 952 48 1,000
Matuail 2,857 143 3,000
Motijheel 6,767 338 7,105
Mugdapara 667 33 700
Narinda 2,318,513 115,927 2,434,440
Rajarbag 1,238 62 1,300
Satmasjid 673,904 33,696 707,600
Shamoly 1,469,237 73,463 1,542,700
Shere-B-Nagar 3,810 190 4,000
Shyampur 2,616,190 130,810 2,747,000
Swamibag 7,619 381 8,000
Tejgaon 857 43 900

Total 18,539,560 926,985 19,466,545
Azimpur 1,734,095 86,705 1,820,800
Lalbag 5,864,570 293,230 6,157,800
Mugdapara 2,285,236 114,264 2,399,500
Rajarbag 2,857 143 3,000

Total 9,886,758 494,342 10,381,100
Khilgaon 143,905 7,195 151,100
Mugdapara 1,805,237 90,263 1,895,500

Total 1,949,141 97,459 2,046,600
Kakrail 10,762 538 11,300
Kamrangirchar 814,286 40,714 855,000
Kazla 138,095 6,905 145,000
Khilgaon 83,333 4,167 87,500
Mugdapara 131,714 6,586 138,300
Rajarbag 1,021,380 51,070 1,072,450
Satmasjid 444,286 22,214 466,500
Shamoly 4,179,903 208,997 4,388,900
Shere-B-Nagar 1,597,047 79,853 1,676,900
Swamibag 10,952 548 11,500
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 8,432,710 421,640 8,854,350
Azimpur 1,453,427 72,673 1,526,100
Lalbag 658,571 32,929 691,500

Total 2,111,998 105,602 2,217,600

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank

Sonali Bank

One Bank
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From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 1,796,409 89,821 1,886,230
Kamrangirchar 21,499,116 1,074,946 22,574,062
Kazla 6,984,449 349,225 7,333,674
Khilgaon 3,891,912 194,595 4,086,507
Matuail 1,212,449 60,623 1,273,072
Motijheel 1,802,771 90,139 1,892,910
Mugdapara 8,057,228 402,867 8,460,095
Narinda 5,407,954 270,399 5,678,353
Rajarbag 2,726,103 136,305 2,862,408
Satmasjid 5,497,718 274,887 5,772,605
Shamoly 1,597,401 79,871 1,677,272
Shere-B-Nagar 140,610 7,030 147,640
Shyampur 2,725,528 136,277 2,861,805
Swamibag 7,847,675 392,386 8,240,061
Tejgaon 685,667 34,283 719,950

Total 71,872,989 3,593,655 75,466,644
Khilgaon 387,862 19,393 407,255
Satmasjid 65,862 3,293 69,155
Shamoly 23,810 1,190 25,000
Tejgaon 6,667 333 7,000

Total 484,200 24,210 508,410
Kakrail 4,762 238 5,000
Khilgaon 396,000 19,800 415,800
Mugdapara 12,762 638 13,400
Rajarbag 8,056,184 402,816 8,459,000
Shere-B-Nagar 952 48 1,000
Tejgaon 1,905 95 2,000

Total 8,472,565 423,635 8,896,200
Matuail 4,699,665 234,985 4,934,650
Motijheel 3,238 162 3,400
Shyampur 139,048 6,952 146,000

Total 4,841,951 242,099 5,084,050
Matuail 7,097 355 7,452
Narinda 4,019 201 4,220
Shyampur 1,905 95 2,000

Total 13,021 651 13,672

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/01/2020 To : 31/01/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 18,095 905 19,000
Kazla 41,810 2,090 43,900
Matuail 9,814,265 490,719 10,304,984
Motijheel 5,437,279 271,867 5,709,146
Narinda 9,190,802 459,546 9,650,348
Rajarbag 6,857 343 7,200
Shamoly 415,985 20,800 436,785
Shyampur 8,639,569 431,984 9,071,553
Swamibag 2,629 131 2,760
Tejgaon 27,619 1,381 29,000

Total 33,594,910 1,679,766 35,274,676

Grand Total 375,399,739 18,770,118 394,169,857

bKash
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